
20. Turnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 28.-29.04.2012

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dennis Lachmann KSV Tennenbronn
0:40

02
3:35

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Mirco Lenaic AV Germ. Sulgen
TÜ 14:0

41 Fr
PS 10:1

33
 2  7  0  1  3  4  24 1

3 Maximillian Mond RG Hausen-Zell
Fr

PS 10:0

31
2:30

12
 1  4  0  0  1  2  11 2
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